
MARYLAND STATE MEET AAAA GIRLS 
HEREFORD HIGH SCHOOL 

Nov. 13, 2010 

Results by runhigh.com 

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a 
specific individual or team.  

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Whitman                  70    1    5    7   19   38   40   51    20:24    2:21 
  2 Northwest                84    6   13   14   20   31   33   50    20:46    1:22 
  3 Severna Park            104   10   15   23   26   30   44   45    21:02    0:42 
  4 Broadneck               135    9   21   22   25   58   70   72    21:16    1:55 
  5 Dulaney                 162   18   24   29   43   48   49   53    21:28    1:02 
  6 Wootton                 180   16   32   35   37   60   65  103    21:34    1:35 
  7 Bethesda Chevy Chase    202    8   36   41   56   61   68  104    21:42    2:19 
  8 Walter Johnson          203    2    4   55   59   83   92   94    21:30    3:34 
  9 Thomas Johnson          225    3   17   42   73   90   98  110    21:45    3:34 
 10 Sherwood                247   27   28   47   69   76  107  108    22:00    1:38 
 11 Urbana                  297   11   46   77   81   82   88   89    22:22    2:33 
 12 Richard Montgomery      300   34   62   66   67   71   75   93    22:24    1:12 
 13 Leonardtown             363   54   63   74   85   87  106  111    22:50    1:04 
 14 Chesapeake-Aa           368   39   64   79   91   95  113  116    22:52    2:02 
 15 South River             392   52   78   80   86   96   97  102    23:03    1:27 
 16 Roosevelt               406   12   84  100  101  109  112  114    23:18    3:58 
 17 Westminster             493   57   99  105  115  117  118  119    25:06    6:36 
Individuals 
  ID#  PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 
 
 
1. Whitman 
    1     1  Anna Ryba, Jr*             19:16    6:13 
    2     5  Alexandra Phillips, Jr*    19:53    6:25 
    3     7  Caroline Guiot, Jr*        20:11    6:30 
    5    19  Caroline Elmendorf, So*    21:03    6:47 
    7    38  Cara Bennet, Sr*           21:37    6:58 
    4    40  Elizabeth Frank, Jr*       21:45    7:01 
    6    51  Laura Elmendorf, So*       22:11    7:09 
Total Time = 1:41:57     Total Places = 70 
 
2. Northwest 
  937     6  Britt Eckerstrom, Sr*      20:02    6:27 
  936    13  Christine DiNardo, Sr*     20:40    6:40 
  941    14  Naomi Sheppard, Fr*        20:42    6:40 
  939    20  Kai Santangelo, Sr*        21:04    6:48 
  938    31  Kendra Meredith, Fr*       21:23    6:54 
  940    33  Sarah Sekscienski, Sr*     21:30    6:56 
  935    50  Emily Balcombe, Jr*        22:06    7:08 
Total Time = 1:43:48     Total Places = 84 
 
3. Severna Park 
  990    10  Michelle Nelson, Jr*       20:39    6:40 
  989    15  Maddie Clouser, Jr*        20:50    6:43 
  993    23  Lauren Schoener, Sr*       21:08    6:49 
  992    26  Laura Patterson, Sr*       21:14    6:51 
  988    30  Jodie Clouser, Jr*         21:20    6:53 
  991    44  Chris Patrick, Sr*         21:52    7:03 
  994    45  Olivia Snow, Jr*           21:54    7:04 
Total Time = 1:45:10     Total Places = 104 
 
4. Broadneck 
  844     9  Ellie Smith, So*           20:30    6:37 
  839    21  Rachel Armstrong, Fr*      21:06    6:48 
  840    22  Stephanie Crane, Sr*       21:07    6:49 
  845    25  Ashley Sullivan, Fr*       21:13    6:50 
  842    58  Cara Hiltabidle, Fr*       22:25    7:14 
  843    70  Sarah Marcum, So*          22:39    7:18 
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  841    72  Else Drooff, Fr*           22:45    7:20 
Total Time = 1:46:18     Total Places = 135 
 
5. Dulaney 
  875    18  Katie Cox, Sr*             20:58    6:46 
  876    24  Sydney Glenn, Jr*          21:12    6:50 
  877    29  Krissy Link, So*           21:18    6:52 
  878    43  Isabel Griffith, Fr*       21:52    7:03 
  880    48  Abbie Trippe, Sr*          22:00    7:06 
  874    49  Emily Abell, Sr*           22:04    7:07 
  879    53  Beebe Rose, So*            22:14    7:10 
Total Time = 1:47:18     Total Places = 162 
 
6. Wootton 
 1088    16  Karen Cohen, Jr*           20:52    6:44 
 1093    32  Madeline Rico, Jr*         21:25    6:54 
 1091    35  Lexi Levenson, Fr*         21:33    6:57 
 1092    37  Susan McGrattan, So*       21:36    6:58 
 1089    60  Hilary Gelfond, Jr*        22:26    7:14 
 1090    65  Emily Levenson, Jr*        22:36    7:17 
 1094   103  Alexandra Rotello, So*     24:14    7:49 
Total Time = 1:47:49     Total Places = 180 
 
7. Bethesda Chevy Chase 
  825     8  Ava Farrell, Jr*           20:13    6:31 
  827    36  Laura Nakasaka, So*        21:35    6:57 
  823    41  Claire Cohen, Jr*          21:45    7:01 
  826    56  Caroline Leuba, So*        22:23    7:13 
  822    61  Amanda Cohen, Fr*          22:31    7:16 
  824    68  Susannah Derr, Jr*         22:37    7:17 
  828   104  Alison Thomas, Jr*         24:16    7:50 
Total Time = 1:48:26     Total Places = 202 
 
8. Walter Johnson 
 1053     2  Anna Bosse, Sr*            19:39    6:20 
 1054     4  Camille Bouvet, Sr*        19:52    6:24 
 1056    55  Moriah Gendelman, Sr*      22:22    7:13 
 1055    59  Irina Bukarin, Fr*         22:25    7:14 
 1059    83  Sami Spelke, Sr*           23:13    7:29 
 1058    92  Maria Moersen, Sr*         23:29    7:34 
 1057    94  Paige Keller, Jr*          23:34    7:36 
Total Time = 1:47:30     Total Places = 203 
 
9. Thomas Johnson 
 1029     3  Savanna Plombon, Sr*       19:51    6:24 
 1026    17  Kristen Galligan, Sr*      20:56    6:45 
 1030    42  Annie Powell, Sr*          21:49    7:02 
 1031    73  Allison Taylor, Jr*        22:47    7:21 
 1025    90  Sarah Diaz, Jr*            23:24    7:33 
 1028    98  Eileen Donoghue, Sr*       23:45    7:40 
 1027   110  Katie Levine, Sr*          24:43    7:58 
Total Time = 1:48:44     Total Places = 225 
 
10. Sherwood 
 1008    27  Jacqueline Weiss, Jr*      21:15    6:51 
 1004    28  Grace Mc Donald, Fr*       21:18    6:52 
 1007    47  Gillian Tosatto, So*       21:55    7:04 
 1002    69  Abigail Iacangelo, Sr*     22:38    7:18 
 1006    76  Teresa Russell, Sr*        22:52    7:23 
 1003   107  Ariel Mahlmann, So*        24:33    7:55 
 1005   108  Emma Poe-Yamagata, So*     24:35    7:56 
Total Time = 1:49:56     Total Places = 247 
 
11. Urbana 
 1039    11  Sarah Askine, So*          20:39    6:40 
 1045    46  Kaitlyn Wagner, So*        21:55    7:04 
 1042    77  Kayla Coleman, Jr*         22:57    7:24 
 1040    81  Nora Baumgarten, So*       23:07    7:27 
 1043    82  Dominique Montello, Sr*    23:12    7:29 
 1044    88  Kyra Smith, So*            23:19    7:31 
 1041    89  Kira Bruder, Jr*           23:22    7:32 
Total Time = 1:51:47     Total Places = 297 
 
12. Richard Montgomery 
  961    34  Elena De La Paz, Jr*       21:30    6:56 
  965    62  Fatima Resendiz, Sr*       22:33    7:16 
  966    66  Emma Tolerton, So*         22:37    7:17 
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  962    67  Grace Hanger, Fr*          22:37    7:17 
  964    71  Genesis Porquin, Jr*       22:42    7:19 
  963    75  Elka Lee-Shapiro, Fr*      22:49    7:22 
  960    93  Emily Balkam, Fr*          23:29    7:34 
Total Time = 1:51:57     Total Places = 300 
 
13. Leonardtown 
  907    54  Anna Frowein, Sr*          22:15    7:10 
  906    63  Kate Finkelston, Jr*       22:35    7:17 
  909    74  Shannon Pope, So*          22:48    7:21 
  910    85  Samantha Zarzaca, So*      23:14    7:30 
  905    87  Jaime Branaman, Jr*        23:18    7:31 
  908   106  Rachel Labatt, So*         24:29    7:54 
  904   111  Diana Aud, So*             24:46    7:59 
Total Time = 1:54:08     Total Places = 363 
 
14. Chesapeake-Aa 
  859    39  Katelyn Rilee, Jr*         21:38    6:59 
  854    64  Alyxandra Cash, So*        22:35    7:17 
  856    79  Danielle Madero-Craven, Fr* 
                                         22:59    7:25 
  858    91  Megan Morgan, So*          23:27    7:34 
  853    95  Lindsay Butterworth, Sr*   23:40    7:38 
  857   113  Juliette Mason, So*        25:32    8:14 
  855   116  Julia Loudon, Sr*          26:00    8:23 
Total Time = 1:54:18     Total Places = 368 
 
15. South River 
 1022    52  Kerin Webber, So*          22:14    7:10 
 1018    78  Olivia Pyne, Sr*           22:58    7:24 
 1016    80  Emily Bucknall, So*        23:07    7:27 
 1017    86  Grace Pettey, Jr*          23:16    7:30 
 1021    96  Alena Tindall, Jr*         23:41    7:38 
 1019    97  Lauren Seidleck, So*       23:43    7:39 
 1020   102  Hannah Street, Jr*         24:10    7:48 
Total Time = 1:55:15     Total Places = 392 
 
16. Roosevelt 
  975    12  Amirah Johnson, Sr*        20:40    6:40 
  978    84  Neema Rowe, Sr*            23:14    7:29 
  979   100  Nicole Scott, Sr*          23:56    7:43 
  977   101  Lydia Nichols-Russell, Jr* 24:01    7:45 
  974   109  Veronica Handunge, So*     24:37    7:56 
  976   112  Carole Ngondi, Jr*         25:09    8:07 
  980   114  Sulamit Shroder, Jr*       25:42    8:17 
Total Time = 1:56:26     Total Places = 406 
 
17. Westminster 
 1068    57  Natalie Eastwood, So*      22:24    7:13 
 1073    99  Anna Parsons, So*          23:54    7:43 
 1072   105  Katie Ozgun, Jr*           24:18    7:50 
 1067   115  Sara Bucacink, Jr*         25:52    8:21 
 1070   117  Caraline Laslett, Fr*      28:59    9:21 
 1071   118  Kamrin Muscalli, Fr*       28:59    9:21 
 1069   119  Rachel Harter, Fr*         29:00    9:21 
Total Time = 2:05:26     Total Places = 493 
              TEAM                                  1M          2M        FINAL 
  ID#  PLACE SCORE           FINISHER             TIME     TIME      TIME      PACE        TEAM 
 
Top
 
    1     1     1  Anna Ryba, Jr*                  6:07       12:51    19:16    6:13  Whitman              
 1053     2     2  Anna Bosse, Sr*                 6:08       12:59    19:39    6:20  Walter Johnson       
 1029     3     3  Savanna Plombon, Sr*            6:08       13:08    19:51    6:24  Thomas Johnson       
 1054     4     4  Camille Bouvet, Sr*             6:17       13:22    19:52    6:24  Walter Johnson       
    2     5     5  Alexandra Phillips, Jr*         6:08       13:10    19:53    6:25  Whitman              
  937     6     6  Britt Eckerstrom, Sr*           6:07       13:30    20:02    6:27  Northwest            
  832     7        Charde Barnes, So*              6:13       13:23    20:02    6:28  Bowie                
    3     8     7  Caroline Guiot, Jr*             6:18       13:34    20:11    6:30  Whitman              
  825     9     8  Ava Farrell, Jr*                6:12       13:25    20:13    6:31  Bethesda Chevy Chase 
  831    10        Morgana D'Ottavi, Fr*           6:12       13:34    20:28    6:36  Blair                
  844    11     9  Ellie Smith, So*                6:15       13:35    20:30    6:37  Broadneck            
  990    12    10  Michelle Nelson, Jr*            6:15       13:33    20:39    6:40  Severna Park         
 1039    13    11  Sarah Askine, So*               6:31       13:54    20:39    6:40  Urbana               
  975    14    12  Amirah Johnson, Sr*             6:14       13:47    20:40    6:40  Roosevelt            
  936    15    13  Christine DiNardo, Sr*          6:18       13:53    20:40    6:40  Northwest            
  941    16    14  Naomi Sheppard, Fr*             6:24       13:56    20:42    6:40  Northwest            
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  989    17    15  Maddie Clouser, Jr*             6:24       13:58    20:50    6:43  Severna Park         
 1088    18    16  Karen Cohen, Jr*                6:19       13:49    20:52    6:44  Wootton              
 1026    19    17  Kristen Galligan, Sr*           6:18       13:54    20:56    6:45  Thomas Johnson       
  875    20    18  Katie Cox, Sr*                  6:29       14:03    20:58    6:46  Dulaney              
    5    21    19  Caroline Elmendorf, So*         6:36       14:07    21:03    6:47  Whitman              
  939    22    20  Kai Santangelo, Sr*             6:24       14:00    21:04    6:48  Northwest            
  839    23    21  Rachel Armstrong, Fr*           6:23       14:01    21:06    6:48  Broadneck            
  840    24    22  Stephanie Crane, Sr*            6:14       13:41    21:07    6:49  Broadneck            
  993    25    23  Lauren Schoener, Sr*            6:24       14:02    21:08    6:49  Severna Park         
  876    26    24  Sydney Glenn, Jr*               6:29       14:07    21:12    6:50  Dulaney              
  845    27    25  Ashley Sullivan, Fr*            6:33       14:14    21:13    6:50  Broadneck            
  992    28    26  Laura Patterson, Sr*            6:34       14:13    21:14    6:51  Severna Park         
 1008    29    27  Jacqueline Weiss, Jr*           6:43       14:20    21:15    6:51  Sherwood             
  927    30        Katy Bonaro, Jr*                6:25       14:12    21:17    6:52  North Point          
 1004    31    28  Grace Mc Donald, Fr*            6:25       14:11    21:18    6:52  Sherwood             
  877    32    29  Krissy Link, So*                6:34       14:15    21:18    6:52  Dulaney              
  988    33    30  Jodie Clouser, Jr*              6:18       13:57    21:20    6:53  Severna Park         
  938    34    31  Kendra Meredith, Fr*            6:35       14:10    21:23    6:54  Northwest            
 1093    35    32  Madeline Rico, Jr*              6:18       14:04    21:25    6:54  Wootton              
  940    36    33  Sarah Sekscienski, Sr*          6:25       14:17    21:30    6:56  Northwest            
  961    37    34  Elena De La Paz, Jr*            6:14       13:53    21:30    6:56  Richard Montgomery   
 1091    38    35  Lexi Levenson, Fr*              6:34       14:24    21:33    6:57  Wootton              
  827    39    36  Laura Nakasaka, So*             6:43       14:28    21:35    6:57  Bethesda Chevy Chase 
  926    40        Lindsay Holland, Sr*            6:18       14:12    21:36    6:58  North County         
 1092    41    37  Susan McGrattan, So*            6:36       14:29    21:36    6:58  Wootton              
    7    42    38  Cara Bennet, Sr*                6:48       14:30    21:37    6:58  Whitman              
  859    43    39  Katelyn Rilee, Jr*              6:37       14:28    21:38    6:59  Chesapeake-Aa        

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top 

  820    44        Alex Dystant, Sr*               6:24       14:27    21:42    7:00  Arundel              
    4    45    40  Elizabeth Frank, Jr*            6:39       14:25    21:45    7:01  Whitman              
  823    46    41  Claire Cohen, Jr*               6:44       14:28    21:45    7:01  Bethesda Chevy Chase 
 1030    47    42  Annie Powell, Sr*               6:25       14:19    21:49    7:02  Thomas Johnson       
  878    48    43  Isabel Griffith, Fr*            6:47       14:37    21:52    7:03  Dulaney              
  991    49    44  Chris Patrick, Sr*              6:35       14:30    21:52    7:03  Severna Park         
  994    50    45  Olivia Snow, Jr*                6:36       14:41    21:54    7:04  Severna Park         
 1045    51    46  Kaitlyn Wagner, So*             6:42       14:38    21:55    7:04  Urbana               
 1007    52    47  Gillian Tosatto, So*            6:52       14:38    21:55    7:04  Sherwood             
  880    53    48  Abbie Trippe, Sr*               6:35       14:25    22:00    7:06  Dulaney              
  874    54    49  Emily Abell, Sr*                6:44       14:45    22:04    7:07  Dulaney              
  935    55    50  Emily Balcombe, Jr*             6:49       14:47    22:06    7:08  Northwest            
    6    56    51  Laura Elmendorf, So*            6:48       14:40    22:11    7:09  Whitman              
 1022    57    52  Kerin Webber, So*               6:55       14:53    22:14    7:10  South River          
  879    58    53  Beebe Rose, So*                 6:47       14:48    22:14    7:10  Dulaney              
  907    59    54  Anna Frowein, Sr*               6:50       15:03    22:15    7:10  Leonardtown          
 1056    60    55  Moriah Gendelman, Sr*           6:51       14:44    22:22    7:13  Walter Johnson       
  826    61    56  Caroline Leuba, So*             6:53       14:56    22:23    7:13  Bethesda Chevy Chase 
 1068    62    57  Natalie Eastwood, So*           6:42       14:47    22:24    7:13  Westminster          
  842    63    58  Cara Hiltabidle, Fr*            6:47       14:46    22:25    7:14  Broadneck            
 1055    64    59  Irina Bukarin, Fr*              6:52       14:44    22:25    7:14  Walter Johnson       
 1089    65    60  Hilary Gelfond, Jr*             6:41       14:55    22:26    7:14  Wootton              
  822    66    61  Amanda Cohen, Fr*               6:45       14:46    22:31    7:16  Bethesda Chevy Chase 
  965    67    62  Fatima Resendiz, Sr*            6:51       14:56    22:33    7:16  Richard Montgomery   
  906    68    63  Kate Finkelston, Jr*            6:44       14:57    22:35    7:17  Leonardtown          
  854    69    64  Alyxandra Cash, So*             6:57       15:04    22:35    7:17  Chesapeake-Aa        
 1090    70    65  Emily Levenson, Jr*             6:36       14:51    22:36    7:17  Wootton              
  966    71    66  Emma Tolerton, So*              6:52       14:58    22:37    7:17  Richard Montgomery   
  962    72    67  Grace Hanger, Fr*               7:02       15:05    22:37    7:17  Richard Montgomery   
  824    73    68  Susannah Derr, Jr*              6:52       15:04    22:37    7:17  Bethesda Chevy Chase 
 1002    74    69  Abigail Iacangelo, Sr*          6:36       14:42    22:38    7:18  Sherwood             
  843    75    70  Sarah Marcum, So*               6:48       15:03    22:39    7:18  Broadneck            
  895    76        Kemi Adeniji, Jr*               6:44       14:49    22:41    7:19  Flowers              
  964    77    71  Genesis Porquin, Jr*            6:55       15:08    22:42    7:19  Richard Montgomery   
  841    78    72  Else Drooff, Fr*                6:52       15:06    22:45    7:20  Broadneck            
 1031    79    73  Allison Taylor, Jr*             6:53       15:05    22:47    7:21  Thomas Johnson       
  909    80    74  Shannon Pope, So*               7:03       15:17    22:48    7:21  Leonardtown          
  963    81    75  Elka Lee-Shapiro, Fr*           7:04       15:12    22:49    7:22  Richard Montgomery   
 1006    82    76  Teresa Russell, Sr*             6:46       15:13    22:52    7:23  Sherwood             
 1042    83    77  Kayla Coleman, Jr*              7:02       15:24    22:57    7:24  Urbana               
 1018    84    78  Olivia Pyne, Sr*                7:04       15:26    22:58    7:24  South River          
  856    85    79  Danielle Madero-Craven, Fr* 
                                                  6:55       15:10    22:59    7:25  Chesapeake-Aa         
 1016    86    80  Emily Bucknall, So*             6:56       15:20    23:07    7:27  South River          
 1040    87    81  Nora Baumgarten, So*            7:01       15:15    23:07    7:27  Urbana               
 1043    88    82  Dominique Montello, Sr*         7:03       15:30    23:12    7:29  Urbana               
 1059    89    83  Sami Spelke, Sr*                7:06       15:28    23:13    7:29  Walter Johnson       
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  978    90    84  Neema Rowe, Sr*                 6:53       15:25    23:14    7:29  Roosevelt            
  910    91    85  Samantha Zarzaca, So*           7:00       15:28    23:14    7:30  Leonardtown          
 1017    92    86  Grace Pettey, Jr*               7:05       15:32    23:16    7:30  South River          
  905    93    87  Jaime Branaman, Jr*             7:03       15:29    23:18    7:31  Leonardtown          
 1044    94    88  Kyra Smith, So*                 7:03       15:46    23:19    7:31  Urbana               
 1041    95    89  Kira Bruder, Jr*                7:02       15:29    23:22    7:32  Urbana               
 1025    96    90  Sarah Diaz, Jr*                 6:44       15:31    23:24    7:33  Thomas Johnson       
  858    97    91  Megan Morgan, So*               7:06       15:37    23:27    7:34  Chesapeake-Aa        
 1058    98    92  Maria Moersen, Sr*              7:00       15:27    23:29    7:34  Walter Johnson       
  960    99    93  Emily Balkam, Fr*               7:01       15:35    23:29    7:34  Richard Montgomery   
 1057   100    94  Paige Keller, Jr*               7:06       15:32    23:34    7:36  Walter Johnson       
  853   101    95  Lindsay Butterworth, Sr*        7:06       15:45    23:40    7:38  Chesapeake-Aa        
 1021   102    96  Alena Tindall, Jr*              7:05       15:40    23:41    7:38  South River          
 1019   103    97  Lauren Seidleck, So*            7:10       15:41    23:43    7:39  South River          
 1028   104    98  Eileen Donoghue, Sr*            7:09       15:47    23:45    7:40  Thomas Johnson       
 1073   105    99  Anna Parsons, So*               7:23       15:57    23:54    7:43  Westminster          
  897   106        Sarah Tanveer, Sr*              7:15       16:01    23:55    7:43  Flowers              
  979   107   100  Nicole Scott, Sr*               6:54       15:37    23:56    7:43  Roosevelt            
  977   108   101  Lydia Nichols-Russell, Jr*      7:08       15:48    24:01    7:45  Roosevelt            
 1020   109   102  Hannah Street, Jr*              7:05       15:43    24:10    7:48  South River          
 1094   110   103  Alexandra Rotello, So*          7:05       15:55    24:14    7:49  Wootton              
  828   111   104  Alison Thomas, Jr*              7:09       15:55    24:16    7:50  Bethesda Chevy Chase 
 1072   112   105  Katie Ozgun, Jr*                7:08       15:57    24:18    7:50  Westminster          
  896   113        Dara Kelly, So*                 7:16       16:03    24:25    7:53  Flowers              
  908   114   106  Rachel Labatt, So*              6:36       15:27    24:29    7:54  Leonardtown          
 1003   115   107  Ariel Mahlmann, So*             7:15       16:13    24:33    7:55  Sherwood             
 1005   116   108  Emma Poe-Yamagata, So*          7:15       16:15    24:35    7:56  Sherwood             
  974   117   109  Veronica Handunge, So*          7:06       15:57    24:37    7:56  Roosevelt            
 1086   118        Donica Morris, So*              7:12       16:29    24:40    7:57  Wise                 
 1027   119   110  Katie Levine, Sr*               7:13       16:19    24:43    7:58  Thomas Johnson       
  904   120   111  Diana Aud, So*                  7:13       16:32    24:46    7:59  Leonardtown          

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top 

  976   121   112  Carole Ngondi, Jr*              7:16       16:35    25:09    8:07  Roosevelt            
  833   122        Maya Perry, So*                 7:15       16:31    25:11    8:07  Bowie                
  949   123        Christinea Francis, Jr*         6:51       16:41    25:18    8:10  Northwestern-Pg      
 1084   124        Mia Dabney, Sr*                 7:14       17:21    25:18    8:10  Wise                 
  857   125   113  Juliette Mason, So*             7:33       16:59    25:32    8:14  Chesapeake-Aa        
  958   126        Esther Omolola, So*             6:59       17:05    25:35    8:15  Parkdale             
  980   127   114  Sulamit Shroder, Jr*            7:50       17:10    25:42    8:17  Roosevelt            
 1087   128        Jada Tinch, So*                 7:15       17:05    25:49    8:20  Wise                 
 1067   129   115  Sara Bucacink, Jr*              8:02       17:25    25:52    8:21  Westminster          
  855   130   116  Julia Loudon, Sr*               7:48       17:16    26:00    8:23  Chesapeake-Aa        
  899   131        Jean Udo, Jr*                   7:48       17:20    26:09    8:26  Flowers              

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top 

 1070   132   117  Caraline Laslett, Fr*           8:12       19:26    28:59    9:21  Westminster          
 1071   133   118  Kamrin Muscalli, Fr*            8:12       19:26    28:59    9:21  Westminster          
 1069   134   119  Rachel Harter, Fr*              8:12       19:26    29:00    9:21  Westminster          
 1081   135        Lena Allen, So*                 8:48       19:40    29:40    9:34  Wise                 
* indicates females 
19 finishers among Women Under 2 
38 finishers among Women 2 - 2 
41 finishers among Women 3 - 3 
37 finishers among Women 4 - 4 
0 male finishers 
135 female finishers 
135 total finishers 
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